Clinical Medical Lab Equipment Auction Catalog - November 18" 10am

Lot qty description

1 3 Grouping of three flat screen
monitors on pedestals and one
keyboard. Dell, LG, and Eliments.

2 2 Grouping of two office tables.

3 1 Grouping of metal two drawer file
cabinet with surge protector, HP
toner cartage.

4 1 Grouping of two Lg monitors,
keyboard, Dell desktop opty plex
9010

5 1 Grouping of 2 APC battery packs,

6 1 Grouping of office phone, Zebra
tag printer, Brother Aps 2002.

7 1 Cannon copier

8 1 L-shaped metal framed
workbench with wood top 6' x $4'

9 2 Set of two adjustable metal
chairs office chairs on castors.

10 1 Grouping of LG monitor,
keyboard, and Zebra tag printer.

11 1 Grouping of six plastic containers

12 1 Adjustable metal framed
workbench with wood topped
48”x 37.5”

13 1 Grouping of LG monitor, two
keyboards, and Zebra bar-code
scanner.

14 1 APC Battery pack

15 1 L-shaped metal framed
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workbench 72”' x 48” x 37.5

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Metal adjustable wood topped
workbench 48” x 37.5'

Grouping of 3 boxes of gloves, 3
plastic trays with content, metal
shelf with pink paper,

Red mini refrigerator freezer with
two door. Contents not included

Adjustable metal framed work
bench with wood top 72” x 37”

Grouping of Samsung monitor,
metals file rack and plastic pink
container.

HORIZON ELITE Centrifuge with
two trays.

USA scientific Micro centrifuge
Drucker Centrifuge

L-shaped metal framed
workbench 72” x 48”x 37.5

Grouping of shipping boxes, tube
stands, and 3 plastic container.

Large red waste container

Lot of two cardboard Bio hazard
waste container on castors.

Grouping of Lg monitor, mouse
keyboard, and Dell Octi Plex
9010.

Metal adjustable wood topped
workbench 8”' x 36” x36”

Grouping of plastic containers
and a Cyber Power APC.

Thromoline Speci-mix
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32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43
44

45

46

47
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Grouping of two tubs of sample
containers, 3 box of cotton tipped
applicators, and surface cleaning
wipes.

HP Office copier Boisb 1604 00
Ser. # CNC1N4905Z

Olympis mircoscope

mixed lot desk lamp, Fisher stop
watch, Kim wipes, tube holders

Heretic microscope

Clintech Advantus Urinalysis
Machine

Metal adjustable wood topped
workbench 8”' x 36' x 36”

Two door cabinet with table top
work space mounted on castors.

Lot of sample containers, metal
and plastic containers, gloves,
prep pads, applicators and small
sharps container.

Lot of med. sharps container and
black and yellow tub container
with lid.

Metal adjustable wood topped
workbench 8”' x 37.5'

Lot of office supplies and wipes
Lot of LG monitor with keyboard.

adjustable black rolling office
chairs.

Lot of garbage can, 5 drawer of
office supplies.

Poly Rove 20 cellphone

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

APC Battery pack

Kooll-IT two door cooler —no
contents bio-hazard

Kooll-IT two door cooler —no
contents bio-hazard

Kooll-IT two door cooler —no
contents bio-hazard

Kooll-IT two door cooler —no
contents bio-hazard

Frigidaire freezer Bio-hazard — no
contents

Metro Rack with 6 shelves

6 wash-buffer one box of reaction
vessels (Top shelf)

Alinity and Abbot 20 boxes of acid
and alcoline wash and
detergents. (Shelf 5)

Abbot Reagent cartridges 4 boxes
and Abbot Diagnostic kits (Shelf
4)

6 boxes of Abbot Reagent kits
(Shelf 3)

4 boxes of Alinity solutions and
plastic pie pets.

4 box of Alinity Reagent kits, 4
boxes of heat transfer fluid,
plastic tote, and plastic
caps.(Shelf 1)

Three tier red rolling cart with
contents

Stainless steel eye wash sink
21.5'x24' x 34”
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63
64
65
66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74
75
76
77

78

79

80
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Wall mounted water filter

Lega Water Purifier 30/60/120
Ametetek Backup power supply
Sysmex series analyzer

Vortex 2 Genie agitator Scientific
Industries

Lot of Henry Shine tube rocker,
Specimen test tube rocker,
wipes, 2 boxes of gloves, tube
stands, and applicators.

Lot Two boxes of Cell-DNY Ruby
and box of labels

Metal adjustable wood topped
workbench 8'x 37.5'

Sucurity Plus 2 battery back-up

Adjustable black rolling office
chair.

Black metal framed rolling stand.

Content not included.
Red bio-hazard waste can
Bio-hazard lid

Stainless steel sink

Alcoa sed elite

Metal adjustable wood topped
workbench 8' x 37.5'

Metal adjustable wood topped
workbench 4' x 37.5'

Lot of unidentified monitor, LG
tower, and wireless keyboard.

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

Lexmark desktop copier
Cyber Power battery back-up
AMTEK 3.0 BATTERY BACKUP
Lexmark desktop copier
Vertiv Battery Back-up

White and black 4 panel privacy
screen

3 tier red rolling cart with
contents

blue phlebotomy chair for
drawing blood

Lot of black trash can and
Shredded brand shredder

Wall mounted lockable glass
display case

LG Nano Cell wall mounted flat
screen TV

Wall mounted fire place
dark gray waiting room chairs

wood topped side tables with
metal frames

Lot of Gray 2 door/3 drawer
cabinet, with lamp and clock

light gray wing back chairs with
pillows.

yellow wing-back chairs with
back pillows.

Wall mounted Samsung TV
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99

100

101
102
103

104

105
106
107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115
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Metal adjustable wood topped
workbench 6' x 37.5'

Lot of office supplies on top and
under the table includes binders,
files organizers, paper, files,
staplers, and hole punches.

Glass sided 5 self unit.
Lot of binders on shelving unit
APC Battery back-up

HoneyWell safe and small
garbage can

Haer mini frig.
Metal two drawer file cabinet.
Red rotary telephone

Metal framed wood grained
composite topped desk with
privacy screen.

Nesprosso Coffee maker,

Lot of 2 LG monitors, 3
keyboards, and 3 mouse.

Adjustable gray rolling office
chair

Shred it shredder

Reagent carry kits, router, battery
back-up, and toner in office
corner

Contemporary gray two piece
sectional with six pillows

Stainless steal 3 head floor lamp.

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

Artwork — airplane on three
panels of canvas.

metal file cabinets with two
drawers

Adjustable gray office chair

Metal framed wood grained
composite desk top

Metal framed wood grained
composite topped desk with
privacy screen.

Samsung monitors with Logitec
wireless keyboard

Glass table lamp

Lot of Poly-com office phone with
2 door handle sets.

Konica Minolta printer copier
Glass table lamp
Wood framed glass top end table

Grey upholstered chair with gray
throw

Grey office chair
Tiger King safe
L-shaped three drawer desk

Lg monitor with wireless
keyboard.

keurig coffee maker

Lot of Brother copier, fax, Dannin
reader with two cartridges
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134

135
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145

146
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149

150
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12

Two door cabinet with mirrored
doors

Zebra scanner with office
supplies and mouse.

Lot of window blind, toner and
paper towels

White composit conference table

Adjustable office chairs with
arms.

Cortet Glass white board
two door white topped cabinets
Black mesh office chair

Metal framed wood grained
composite topped desk with
privacy screen.

Samsung monitors with
keyboard, mouse, office phone,
and battery back-up.

HP copier

Cooper Lux panel

Foot stool

Visio Wall mount TV
Samsung wall mount TV
Apco controller

Stainless steal two tub sink

Yellow metal fire cabinet with
content and a black garbage can

Black rolling chairs

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

Metal framed adjustable wood
topped workbench 8' x 37.5'

Metal framed adjustable wood
topped workbench 8' x 37.5'

unico microscope
unico microscope
Wavery centrifuge
Fisher brand osolater

Lot of Architect kit, letter file and
shipping boxes

Cyber Power battery back-up,
senseo scientific, transmitter,
toner cartage, wireless key board,
and lab supplies.

Quincy Lab incubator
Box of Zebra label printer
Ika Vortex oscillator
Drucker Centrifuge

Lot blanked, packing tape, floor
mat, and Clorox

Lot of HP monitor, plastic tub of
cables, and pippet covers.

Zebra label printer

Quantstudio 12k Flex therm o Ab
Qs Q. Appiedboi systems by
Thermos Fisher Scientific
SN#28881821

Drucker Centrifuge

Antenna mast kit
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169

170

171

172

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

185

186

187

188

189
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Scientific freezer

Lot of metal table bases (3) 4, (1)
6',and (1) 8'

APC Battery back-up

Lot of four boxes of cables and
keyboards

Security plus battery back-up
Server rack - only

Cyber power

Cyber Power

ACP Battery 1

Cisco

Cisco

Cisco

Server rack lifting bar
Cannon copier

Blue bin of evacuate tubes
Large LED logo sign

Lot of (2) two drawer file cabinets
and 5 shelf bookcase

Emergency light, picture frame,
office supplies, and (3) boxes of
toner

Lot of (1) box of plastic bin and (1)
box of scanners

Neon sign

Artwork

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

Adjustable work station

Dry eraser board

Censor Scientific Transmitter
Samsung wall mount TV
Cooper panels 2'x4'

Rolling 4 shelf metro rack—no
contents

(2) cases of Suppercon deep well
plates, (1) case of Abbot high pit,
(located shelf

Content of 195 Self 2- (3) case
Hamilton tips, (1) DXH500
dilpent, and (1) box of IQ lamina

Content of 195 self 3- PCR
plates and racks, (3) box of iris
system cleaner

Content of 195 shelf 4 - Deep well
plates, (2) case Hampton core
tips

Metro 4 shelf rolling rack only- no
content

Shelf content 1 of 200 — heat gun

Shelf content 2 of 200 - lab
coats, test tube stands

Shelf content 3 of 200 — safe lock
tubes and wash solution

Shelf content 4 of 200 - core tips,
swabs, lon solution

Metro 4 shelf rolling rack only- no
content
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206

207

208

209

210
211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221
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Shelf 1 contents of 205 - office
supplies and binders

Shelf 2 contents of 205 — plastic
tubes and racks

Shelf 3 contents of 205 - 3m face
masks, racks, white out, and (2)
clean up kits

Shelf 4 contents of 205 - blue bin
of plastic transport tubes,

tarps
crydo dry ice shipping box

Metro 4 shelf rolling rack only- no
content

Shelf 1 content of 212 - (15) case
of glucose drink

Shelf 3 contents of 212 -Hp
desktop copier

Metro 4 shelf rolling rack only- no
content

Shelf 1 content of 215 - (3) case
collection cups

Shelf 2 contents of 215 turnicats,
plastic vile, hazard clean up
supplies

Shelf 4 contents of 215 -
moisturizer and face shield

Metro 4 shelf rolling rack only- no
content

Shelf 1 content 219 — transport
system

Shelf 2 contents of 219 - wipes,
transport system, lab supplies

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

11

17

boxes Vacutaner

med boxes latex gloves
boxes small nitril gloves
boxes med. Nirtil gloves
boxes med. Nirtil gloves
Boxes of large Nirtil gloves
case of large nitril gloves
case of large nitril gloves
case of large nitril gloves
case of large nitril gloves
case of large nitril gloves
case of large nitril gloves
case of large nitril gloves
case of large nitril gloves
case of large nitril gloves
case of med. latex gloves
Partial case chem wipes

Metro 4 shelf rolling rack only- no
content

Shelf 1 contents of 239 — case of
TP, Cannon black cartridge

Shelf 2 contents of 239 — Uline
labbles, plastic lids, file folders
and wipes

Shelf 3 contents of 239 — labbles,
telephone, and scanner

Merto 4 shelf rolling rack
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244

245

246

247

248

249
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Shelf 1 content 243 — collection
tubes and transfer pipets

Shelf 2 contents of 243Transfert
tubes, prep pads, tool pouch,
and gauze sponges

Shelf 3 contents of 243 -
collection tubs, gauze,
coaguchekxes system

SHELF 4 OF 243 - CASE OF
TRANSFER TUBS AND TWO
CASES OF STANDS

Misc. supplies on floor

Lot of Creto tube packs and foam
roller



